
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aya Dajani5742
Team Kansas

9.150 9.075 9.2759.375 36.875
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maggie Musselman6753
Team Maryland

9.475 9.500 9.2259.450 37.650
2T 2 4T 6 1

1

Brooke Johnson6754
Team Maryland

8.975 9.400 9.4009.450 37.225
10 3 4T 1 2

2

Francis Bidwell6709
Team Arizona

9.500 9.550 8.5259.625 37.200

1 1 2 14 3
3

Beira Ho6755
Team Maryland

9.275 9.000 9.2509.650 37.175
5 9 1 3T 4

4

Rachel Decious6757
Team Mass A

9.475 9.025 9.1259.375 37.000
2T 7T 7 9T 5

5

Sydney Schmeersey6740
Team Kansas

9.350 9.325 9.1508.975 36.800
4 4 10 8 6

6

Eve Payton6746
Team Kentucky

9.150 9.025 9.2509.200 36.625
7T 7T 8 3T 7

7

Sophie Parquet5751
Team Mass A

9.250 9.150 9.2508.950 36.600
6 5 11 3T 8

8

Lindsey Alpert6758
Team Mass A

9.150 8.650 9.1259.450 36.375
7T 12 4T 9T 9

9

Gayla Griswold6752
Team Louisana

8.950 9.125 9.1009.025 36.200
11T 6 9 11 10

10

Grace Smead6748
Team Kentucky

8.950 8.900 9.3758.525 35.750
11T 10 13T 2 11

11

Sarah Ingraham6720
Team Idaho

9.150 8.475 9.0258.925 35.575
7T 13 12 12 12

12

Carley Bayles6750
Team Louisana

8.050 8.725 9.1759.600 35.550
14 11 3 7 13

13

Kayla Ludy6731
Team Indiana

8.750 8.200 8.6508.525 34.125
13 14 13T 13 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Custer6710
Team Arizona

9.350 9.450 9.3509.550 37.700
1 2 1 2 1

1

Brittany Jones6711
Team Arizona

9.150 9.500 9.2509.450 37.350
7 1 2 3 2

2

McKenzi King6712
Team Alabama

9.275 9.350 8.9008.825 36.350
2 3 8 6T 3

3

Elizabeth Donahue6744
Team Kentucky

9.225 9.150 8.8509.100 36.325
3 5 3T 8 4

4

Osha Hall6735
Team Indiana

9.200 9.000 8.9009.050 36.150
4T 7 5 6T 5

5

Maddie Jacobs6728
Team Illinois

9.175 9.100 9.6008.250 36.125
6 6 11 1 6

6

Olivia Andrew6722
Team Idaho

8.850 9.200 8.9259.100 36.075
9 4 3T 5 7

7

Corin Boutte6751
Team Louisana

9.100 8.925 8.7258.950 35.700
8 8 7 9 8

8

Marilyn Nguyen5739
Team Kansas

8.750 8.525 9.1758.350 34.800
11 9 10 4 9

9

Jasmine Reighard6714
Team Alabama

9.200 8.000 8.6008.975 34.775
4T 12 6 11 10

10

Kayla Gyger6716
Team Connecticut

8.825 8.350 8.7008.375 34.250
10 10 9 10 11

11

Hunter Bode6726
Team Illinois

8.700 8.250 0.0008.200 25.150
12 11 12 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ellery Andrew6721
Team Idaho

9.275 8.950 9.0009.150 36.375
1 2 1 2 1

1

Cheree Moulin6713
Team Alabama

8.725 9.400 8.9008.800 35.825
4T 1 2 4 2

2

Camryn Weeks6733
Team Indiana

9.075 8.650 8.9258.325 34.975
2 3 4 3 3

3

Carli Betman6725
Team Illinois

9.025 7.950 9.1258.650 34.750
3 4 3 1 4

4

Madeline Trembley6718
Team Connecticut

8.275 7.525 8.1508.125 32.075
6 5 5 6 5

5

Melissa Delvasto6715
Team Connecticut

8.725 7.150 8.2757.700 31.850
4T 6 6 5 6

6




